
Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:
Sent:
To:
Cc:

Subject:

Attachments:

lmportance:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Wednesday, 27 March 2019 2:05 PM
'T891 4785@hotmail.com'
Admin A
ROAD TMFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SJL 5102A AND SHB 56112

ALONG GRANGE ROAD ON 05.04.2018

letter of Authorization (sample).pdf

Hish

Our Ref: CC4lASM18005525/Sfa3
YourVeh: SJL 5102A

NORMAN MEDICAT MANAGEMENT INTERNATIONAT PTE LTD

Policy Holder

Dear Mr Zhang YuLin,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOTVING VEHICTE NOS. SJL 5102A AND SHB 55112 ALONG GRANGE ROAD ON

0s.04.2018

We refer to the above subject and our tele-conversation on even date.

We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, M/s AXA lnsurance Pte

Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd, acting on behalf of the owner of SHB

56112 against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided into the Third

Party vehicle SHB 56112. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result ofthe claim against

your policy.

We shall proceed to dealwith the claim(s) subject to the merits ofthe case and according to the rights.afforded

under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party

claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 davs from the date

of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to
pohkin @lkka uto.com within 7 davs from the date of this letterjf not provided at . The

list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

o Police report, Police lnvestigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)

o Drive/s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

. Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
o Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (lf any)

. Video footage of accldent (if any)

. Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (ifany)

1



. lf you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us

informed of your legal rep'resentative(s) and the status of the claim

for driving conipany vehicle

To protect your interest(s) in the ha ndling of this claim, please do not discuss lia bility with any of the Third Party(s)

and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA'S prior knowledge and

consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of a ny breach

of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

ln the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

lf you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2732 ot email us at
pohkin@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com I fax: 674r-4to8

Blk 5r, Paya Lrbi Industrial Park, Lrbi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(4o8933)

*i* Srr the Earth. Pn?t on/y urhea necessary,

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. lf you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not
read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.



Vehicle No: SJL 5102A (lnsd veh)

Model: TOYOTA PRIUSSHB 56112 ITP veh)

05/04/2018

AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

NOTEI

I, PI,EASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.

2, THIS sETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PRT]UDICE BASIS ANO SHOULD NOT CONsTRUEO A5 AN ADMISSION Of
LIABILITY ON AXA ANO THEIR CTIEN'/TORTFTASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER,

3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNOTR IHE POTICY TERMS & CONOIIIONS AS WELL AS TH€IR RIGI]TS IN LAW.

O ,ly dpp.,Ldb{e lo renldl cldinr - All docunant are to be tubmitled w;th this seltlemenl conl,r,ratron. ln the evenl. renlai
agreenrent / invoices are not rcceived slithin 7 doys of this signed confirmation, we will automaiically revert to loss oi use claim
oer lhe NIMA rJter.

We/l contirmed that thls is a full and tinal settlement that we and or our client have/had/has agaln5t you iAXA and thei.
pollcyhold€r/author ised dliver/todfea504 for any and all lo5ses lp.tt/presentfuture)ariring from this a.cident.

SiBnature of v/orkthop r tive / \qorkshop stnmp

Lpzlrt\.
5ignatu,€ of

rity oiour clienl to act for and on their behalf in

stamp {it applirable)
Nanle o, fi epregenfative:
Date: 

Ig0Ec2019

\t'.lg
Srgnaiure oI AXA's surveyor/represen

x:[:"'*n""{?T,l4l\""

AXAlns\r njlce Ple Ltd (Conrpany Reg. No.:199903512H)
3 Shenior v,ray !2.1.01 AXA 

-fower 
S ing.pore 068811

AxA Customer Cent.e lr01-21/22
Telethcn.: 165 6880 4888 - axa.com.sg

*11n1,Dale lgDEC20ls

LTA/GlA5earch Fee

Name: SIVIRTTAXIS PTE LTD

I x I YES [ ] NO (X ndly indjcale

Agreed tiability_(96)
Fo,GlARegisteredWorkshopr EO|AAppliaablct#No BOLAScenarioNo:NlL

BoLA Liability: /oD {9/o) Assessed Liability (,}i _(9,0)
' Assessed Liability ta bp flied anly lor.hont collisions o!1d lor coseswhpte BOLAdaes dot opply.

6XA
t".);/,.1t7

*' Tiis 0rscha.gE Vouchs applies only lo lhe claimanl's cliim

or his prope(y damage and wll nol affecl his pelsooal

iniuties daim and/or lninsu.ed losses clainr io a late. file-

Fu.lher. the seillemenl tems herein should notbe usad as

an evidence to preiudice Io lhe claimant! peGonal iniudes

claim and/oroll€r uninsured losses claim afting of lh€

sublecl malter in lhis action.
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SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd

To: Claims Dept

From: SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd

MEMORANDUM

OurRef; TAXJ04/18Z$0

Date: 1214/2018

ACCTDENT ON OSlO4lzOLS tNVOtVrNG SHB s6112 & SJr 5102A

ATONG GRANGE ROAD

This is to confirm that the daily rental rate for SHB 56112 is $118.24 per day.

Please proceed to recover any rental loss from the third party as a resuli of the
above accident.

Thank you.

Yours sincerely

for Manager
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atTt?l\1A .\/ahi.ta H[h

,1rri,,r Enquire Transaction HistorV
:r jriijil{r Iian l.ii.toa!. !)l.t;t1:.

LoSDate/Timer w Apr zoLa I ogtL6t25
Assetrype vehicle T*nsection Airqunt $7.4?
Asset lD: SJL51O2A

Transactionlypei lB,A2lnsurance Enquiry (GIRO payment) Channel: ExtemalA8ency

Uler lD: ESASBAHO- BALq|SH BINTE ABDU| Business TransacttonHALTL Reference No: 2O18O4O7OAM2568L7O4

, ., Search Date /Time: 05 Apr 2OXg 03:20:00
lnslrance Companla f,!(A INSURANCE pTE LTO

r,,, , lnformation displeyed is corect a5 at the log date and time.

Enquire Related Logs OK

nflpsTrvfl.lla.gov.sgrlaryfllaalon/nuoAgency I .nl.ogL|snng.lFUNU I tUN_tU=F't6U.t UU4E I



I I, )'i'!.I:i I.l: t) I rtl

. iV/S:

I$t-Al\q-RECOVERY SERVICES cosr., sa|es., woi-i\ o,iilr/l.li,rt,:(,. t l rli l((iI(! I ?.ttI-J_ 1. .; :;itrqirllr)r.(. 4{)-q; i l}
Tr1r,;rhr;rrr.^6?47_?d00 ljr*:rirr islandreco"";yrl"r;;i;.;;;, NO _ 1 '11 85t)ti
i rirr': i r :r i ic,r 6844 7 233 l,lir:L: r,vwr.r,,is.la1cl r*;r;;;;;r;;..;
CST Reg.No: M9O:70499p Co. Iieg.5BtZ005iL D^t"bg'l + I /?

-[;t .: t -^-
-:rl'h/

Vehicle No llltt .;( // ?-
.- .- 1,,, a ..1

Model !( lc '|lrt

Time Start: llla a-1

-lt.' ttt?O

l'/!t,, s

From:

To:

Remarks:

i 
-iChange'f yres /Jump Slart

-:' Bqsementi Multi Caflrark..,./ ,-------''lfUsiiig King Dotley "

\_.__- -'-

fl Crane Up / Vvinch Our

fl Dismantte Shaff / Brake

D Use CarCanier

O open Door

C Loaded AMOUNT Sg



Report Viewer

Select a format V

4 December 2018

SMRT TAXIS PTt

Woodlands lndustdal Parl
Singapore
T6l :65 647
Fax :65 63€

www.smrt.

Retu,n Roa6or

TEMRT

Vehicle Chans.

Vohlde cheng'

Page 1 of2

Export lS g',

^SMRTTz\XlS

Vehlcle Num

st-t8107s1

sH810791

sHB5650K

sHB5611Z

sHc4728Y

Vehicle Attachment History of TOH HOCK THIAM (S68066312)

Vshlcle Mlle Vshlcl€ Model Attachmont Attachmont St rt Attachrnent End Oate
Type D.to Time Time

TOYOTA CROW{-LXS MAIN 2811112007 02:10 PM 18/Oe'/2009 l1:00AM

TOYOTA CROWN-LXS MAIN 22106/20(E 02:10 P[4 01/082012 '10:20 AM

CHEVROLET EP|CA"2.o MAIN 01108/2012 02:30 PN4 19/12017 08:30 AM

TOYOTA PRIUS4 MAIN 19/12/2017 04:30 PM

TOYOTA PRIUS COURTESY 02,/05/20'18 11:23 AM 03&812018 08:OAM

Pag,

::,1 I ) ,'

http://hquccevc2/TFTDSReportServer/Pages/ReportViewer.aspx?o/o2flmiso/o2fReport... 04ll 20l8



v

Report Viewer

l{;,< [t'ffiI"t r,ill , Iloo%----q f-----]nna1N",t
Select a format v Export

^SMRTTAXIS

Vehicle Attachment History of TOH HOCK THIAM (568066312)

VehlclsNum VohlcloMake VohlcloModol

SH81O79L TOYOIA

sH810791 TOYOTA

SHB565OK CHEVROLET

SHB56112 TOYOTA

SHC4728Y TOYOTA

cRowt{-Lxs

CROW,I-LXS

EPTCA-2.0

PRIUS4

PRIUS

Attachment AttachmsntStart
Type Dats llme

MAIN 28t1112oo7 o2t11 PM

MAIN 22O612009 02:10 PN4

MAIN 01/04,/2012 02:30 PN4

MAIN 1911212017 04130 PM

COURTESY 02./05/2018 11 :23 AM

Atbchment End Oate
Tlme

18O6,/2009 1 'l :00 AM

01/08/20i2 l0:20 AM

'19/12017 08:30 AM

03/08/201 I 08:30 Atl

R.turn REasor

TEMRT

Veiicle Chang'

Vehlcle Chang,

Page 7 of2

SMRT TAXIS PTt

woodlands lndusklal Pad
Slngapore
Tel : 65 6,li
Fax : 65 63€

!! inlr-smd.4 December 2018

Pag'

http://lrquccevc2lTFTDSReportServer/Pages/ReportViewer.aspx?o/o2fTmis7o2fReport... 0411212018
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SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Our Ref : TPllPl21435l2O18
Date : 5 April 2018

Tratrro Polica
10 Ubi Avenue 3

Singapo.e 408865
Tot +65 6547 6246

wurw.polce-gov,sg

NAME:
NRIC :

TOH HOCK TIIIAM
s6806631z'

Dear Sir / Madam,

CASE OI'TRAFFIC ACCDENT ALONG GRANGE ROAD ON 05/042018

NOTICE FOR YEHICLE SEEIEUZ COLLECTION

Please collect the above vehicle which is registered under your name at Traffic Potlce Vehicle Pound
located at 5I7 Airport Road, Singapore 539942 within 30 workine davs from the date ofthis notice. The

Duty OfTicer at Traflic Police Vehicle Pound can be contacted at 6280 7841. The collection hours are:

Day ofweek Operational hours

Monday 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Tuesday to Friday
9.00 am to l2.00pm
2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

2 You have to make your owu arangeme s to remove your vehicle at your own cost. If you are

autlrorising someone else to collect the vehicle on your behal{, please ensure that hc / she produces his / her

NRIC / Passport for verification. Please fill up the letter of authorization atAnnex'A'.

3 Take note that the vehicle must be collected within 30 working davs from the d8t€ ofthis notice or

storage fee will be levied as follows:

TyDe ofvehicle Storage fee per day
Motorcycle./Scooter $20t-

Motorcar $40/-

Others $80/-

4 Traffio Police will proceed to dispose the vehicle if it remains unclaimed g@I-,lgJqEilgiSXg from

the date of this notice. Should you require further clarification, please conlact the undersigned at telephone

nnmber 6547 6247 or via email at Mohamed-Sufian-Mohamed-Junld@spf.gov.sg.

Yours faithfully,

SI]FIAN JUNID
INVESTIGA.TION OFFICER
TRAF'F'IC POLICE

A FORCE FOR THE NATION



SIN6APORE
POLICE FOREE

Tralflc Police
10 Ubi Av€nue 3

Singapore 408865
Tel +65 6547 6248
w\lw.police.gov.69

Refercnce: TP llP lLl $ 5 n0 18

ANNEX A: LETTER OF AUTEORISATION FOR YEHICLE COLLECTION

of NRIC / FIN / PassPort Number:

hereby auttrorise of NRIC / FIN / Passport

Number: to collect my vehicle bearing registration number: on my

behalf from Trafric Polioe.

LOCATTON MAP FOR TRAFFIC VEHICLE POUNE)

(Signature)

Namo

NRIC / FN No.

Contact Number

Date

NoTE: NRIC, flN CARD oR PASSPoRT MUST BE PRoDUCED FoR VERIFICATIoN

TOGETIMR WITH TIIE NOTICE FOR VEEICLE COLLECTION.
i

A FORCE FOR THE NAION



Borneo lvlotors {slngopolel Ple:Lld
Alterqoles - Pqd$ & SeMct| Dlvlsiol
2 Pondon C€scenl
Level l0 inotlcqpe Cenlre
Slneoporo I 28462

Date: X4l0U2019

TO WHOM II MAY€DNCE&N

Thls is ro certify tJiat SMRT AUTOMOjTVE

1) INSUIAT-OEMAIN
2) MOULDINGASSY FR

3) wRE ASS..Y

4) cABr€ $usAssy
5} MOULDINGASY RR
6) HUB & BflG AS5Y iR
7) tNsutATo.f, 6R .cott

8) |NSULATOR RR cotr
9) CAM SUBSSY RR

10) CARR|EB SUE ASSy RR
11) ARM ASSY R{
12) COVCR {R slrSPENSroN
1.3) BAR STAEHZEB Rn
14} BUSH STABIXZER RR
ls) AAM ASSY SR
16) COVER Rfi FI.oOR SIDE
17) SENSOR SUB AssY
x8) AssoRBES SEr SHCOCK
x9) suPPoFr AssY RR

20) ARM AS.Sy UPR
2l] sox ASsf c0NsoL
22) ptArE rn DsoR
23) PLATE.RR OoOR
24) GARN|sH tsB SEAT
25) MEMSER SU& ASSY RR
26) MouLDtNe $sy
27) roc( Assy B DOROR
28) CYUNDES & t(fy sET
29} WEATJERST.R{P FR

30) PANEL ASSVFft OooR
31) WEATI.I EIT,IP SR

32) M|RRoR ASSYOU],ER
33) covER out,€nMlRBOfi
34) CHECK ASSY 8& DOOR
3s) PANEL ASSy 8R DOOR
36) CovER suB ASSY
37) PANET SUB aSSY

38) LtN( ASSY nf,
39) GARt{rsH crR PttLAR
40) sENsoR 5EAT
4X) CARIIIER SUB AS5Y Rlt
42) ARM ASSy TBAIL|NG





ffi ,o,nuo Motors . ,;
@rovora

qq 8.q No :1907000a02
CST Rle No: 11R.8500000.9
3 PANOAN CFISCE'{I

Eooking Customer:

l,,Us SMRT Taxis Ple Ltd

00 wodlads lDd Park E4

Singapore 757705

Alln: Edmian Char/ Lynn Ge[

Reglstered Ownel:
StiRT Taris Ple Lld

!r'C No. : SMRT

TAX INVOICE

lnvoiceto:

IUs SI\4RT Taxis Plo Lld

60 Woodlsnds lnd Part E4

Sin!apore 7tr/705

Base Cosl

Cuslom Dirl es

Price adjuslmenl rl Dlscounl

Tolal Tarable Amounl

Gsl (796)

Tolalamounl inclusive of GST (796)

Regislralion Fe6

A8F

POP (80?4

Road Tar (6 monlhs)

Tolal Non-Talabls amounl

TolalNet lnvoi.e Value
i

Rem a*s This lnvoice ls ior Regislralion & Release on 1 9 Dec 2017

Value oJ Taxable Suppligs

Gsr (70,'o)

TolalSGo i cl GST

GgTt s2'a85,280'3i

s1i3,969.63

Tonv Hena s2'65s'25ool

*'ilf,";A-,.-m-

- 
]\,

\d@f atf l
Authorised Signelure

55

55

s39.385.53

s5,801.39

s0.00

s2,166,204.15

s319,076.d5

"s0 ?3

s45,186.S2

s3,'t63,0B

s2,!85,280.37

s173.969.S3

55

s48,350.00

s140.00

s5.000.00

s33,596.00

s510.00

s2.659,250.00

s7.700.00

s275,000.00

Si347,780.00 JID
s28,050.00

ootlD :FA

(_lerir6li

55

s39.216.0C

l{o\t (rs1:
s87,596.00

s2.158.530.00

$31o,150'00
s4,817,780.00

D.nrin al,rn,OFr .r ;a!1il
Cusiorier Reteipt

l iar,f lnr oi r my+ +Cl'ieo it: 0tr,+ .ih,rli ,l 9,)t rnrJrl I

customeas Slcnalurr D.te

ShaLrnLee (Dec 4,20171

! I ll drequgt rhodd tE Drde trtcbli b eorEo lJc.ols I S'poreJ Fre Lld ond crarsed 'l'f Foi €n Onlt iid ete 'A.c lio - on 1hE r*ierse srj* oi rhe C hpque
? Ofiorl Re..Dl $i I !r 6suel lor Coth pe) menl oD)1. ,l }ou do ml r€(€rie { $ fiift 7 drrs. noijly le lioir!.r lnm€Ciokt/
3 The Compony !r notrcston,liP l0I0rl pBy eni6rnrdal0,J1Epur(ha!€oisrrBpa!f5 unlar!ts.tprldenrsaram!!erohlacm2antanJ!!br:on:raii,byan
olidrlrecerpl
" PPa!! Enore ilDr\mEnrnas !e?n m!J.

Lvnn Gan
Sirpewisor
oDerallgn!
si/urf Taxls

I Customor I Financs Co ]



i

I ,orn"o Motors
CQ R.c No :19670008c2
6ST R.o No: MR.8300000'9
! PANDAiI CFISCETTi

'rNCAPOFE 
r,ra.52

Eooklng Custqmer:

lvvs SMRT Taxis Pls l-td

6i woodlards lrd Parl E4

Sngaporc 757705

Ah: Dami.n Chan/ LYon Gar

Reglsteted Ownol I

SMRTTaxis Ple Lld

PJC No.: SMRI

cL,sion1arFeqeipl

! co.fim ool l noee lete,,€o Oeo!oi+ titrtcl' rl1go)J 
'n'c'l'or

Cusbmeri Slgnaiure

Base Cosl

Custom oulies

Price adjuslmenl I Dlscounl

Tolal Tuable Amourlt

Gsr (7%)

Toial amoln! incluslve ol GST {79i)

Regrslrdtron Fee

ARF

P0P(8090

Road Tar {6 months)

Tolal No&Tslabls anouol

Toiel Net lnvoice Value

Remarks.Ilis tnloice lslor Reghlration & Release on 19 Dec 2017

Value ol Tauble Supplies

Gsl(70,'o)

TotalSGo incl. GST

ShaunLee (Dec 4.201i)

Etrte

Tony llenq
To',y H!ng {De( 6Y0l7i

TAX INVOICE

I'1volcelo:

i#s SMRT Taris Ple Ud

60wood.nds |td Pa* E4

siog?po,e 757705

s7.700.00

s275.000.00

51347.780.00 lt)ooalD -lA
tA*,',1H

@roYora

s2, t 66,204.15

s3'19,076.45

ss so.oo . - .'!9 ?!-----s4tls6s, s2,485'280 37

$ 161nt-- s173.969 63

ffirt) s2.659,250'oo\-.--

No\ttrBl:
s87,5s8.00

.r)

55

55

.-/ s39.385.53

L-," 55301 .39

./ stco.oo

--.'- $5,ooo3o

--s33,596.00

55

55

GBT'. sa485,60.37

s173,96963

s2.6ss,25000

| ; dEqu,rshourir,rmldefliob,rroEor.orrdo,3rs'pofls["::1:l'ljiffi';i;i;:i"i,fisly;f#1,'*.1;ffi 
*'-"'*"':::]::::::c-""

i *'lTl*i::ill'llff'Sj,l1 3?i'Ilil?:l'"".],l'i::i;,ffl,iii'.ii iiii'ip i.ii'";r*';'.rrtr pr;nrinrs are iiiJe o rt'e <cm?!rv an' el'e:onnard bv 
'rr

oltdolrecerll
'' eErF LrdG tlosvna hts be1n mtJa

rrinn Gan t ,/
4uoervisor 1o7
8frili'fJi' '.lt"o

q&,r" '7"
Authoised slgnolure

s510.00

s39.218.0C

Unrn,dnCbnniD.r't i0l?l

I Customor, Flnanco Co ]



sl4/2178 Thurs

6/4/2078 Fri

7/4/2078 Sat

8/4/2078 sun

9/412078 Mon

7014120t8 Tues

rr/4/2OL8 wed
!214/2078 Thurs
73/4/2078 Frl

L4/4120r8 Sat

751412078 Sun

76/4/2078 Mon

11/412078 Tues

78/4/2078 wed
19/4/2018 Thur5

20/4/2018 Fri

2r/4/2018 Sat

22/41201a Sun

23/4120t8 Mon

24/4/20L9 Tues

25/4/2018 Wed
26/4/2018 Thurs

74n/2O78 Sat

7sD/2O78 sun

76n/2O78 Mon

7711/2078 Tues

7afi/2078 Wed
79fi12078 Thurs

2Ol7l2OL8 Fri

2U7|2OL8 Sat

22/712078 Sun

23/712018 Mon

24/712018 Tues

2517/20L8 Wed

26/7/20L8 Thurs

27/7l2otg Fri

28l7l20tg Sat

2917/20L8 Sun

30l7l20LB Mon

3U7/2018 Tues

V8/2078 Wed

Taxi at
workshop /
traffic police

compound

l day

l day

l day

l day
l day

l day
l day

l day
l day

1 day

1 day
1 day

1 day
1 day

1 day
1 day

1 day

1 day
l day

l day

l day
79 days

l day
l day

l day
1 day

1 day

1 day

1 day

1 day

1 day

l day

l day

l day

l day

l day

l day

l day
l day

l day

0.75 day

118.75 days

Day

job completed at 3.26pm 
r

surveyor's recommendation

0 day

0 day

0 day

0 day

0 day

0 day

0 day

0 day

0 day

0 day

0 day

0 day

0 day

0 day

0 day
o day

0 day
0 day

0 day

0 day

0 day

0 day

l day

l day

l day

l day

l day

0.5 day

0 day

1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day

1 day

0.5 day

0 day
1 day

1 day

1 day

14 days

Accident occurred at 3.20am. Taxiwas towed to trafflc police

compound

taxi was towed back at 3.00pm

notified PRS at 8.17am. Ourtaxiwas suNeyed at 4.51pm
KIV for your suNeyor's approval on the supplementary parts

before we place the order

ordered supplementary parts afterthe approval
waiting for pans from 2614/2078 to 7317120L8

parts supplied to Agent

job commenced


